
2025-2026 Club Event Schedule

Monday October 27
th

: Ladies 9 Hole League Begins (2:30 tee times)
Ladies 9 Hole league will play each Monday through 4/27/26 except 12/8, 12/22, 12/29) 

Wednesday October 29
th

: Ladies 18 Hole League Begins (8:30 tee times)
Ladies 18 Hole league will play each Wednesday through 4/29/26 except 12/24, 12/31)

Thursday October 30
th

: Halloween Couples Scramble (8:00 Shotgun Start with Lunch following

Thursday November 6
th

:

Sunday November 9
th

: Ryder Cup Qualifying (morning tee times0

Tuesday November 11
th

: USA vs Canada Ryder Cup Round 1

Wednesday November 12
th

: USA vs Canada Ryder Cup Round 2

Wednesday November 19
th

:

Thursday November 20
th

:

Thursday November 27
th

: Thanksgiving Day (8:00 Shotgun Only, Golf Shop and Practice facilities close at 2:00)

Monday December 8
th

: Golf Shop Holiday Open House (4:00-6:00pm)

Wednesday December 24
th

Christmas Eve Scramble with lunch following play
(8:00 Shotgun Only, Golf Shop and Practice facilities close at 2:00)

Thursday December 25
th

: Christmas Day:  Club and all Golf Facilities Closed

Wednesday December 31
st
: facilities close at 3:00)

Thursday January 1
st

Happy New Year!  Normal hours of operation

Wednesday January 7
th

:

Thursday January 8
th

:
Friday January 23th:

Friday February 13
th

:
Thursday February 26th: Member/Member Championship Round 1

Friday February 27
th

:

Friday March 6
th

:

Saturday March 7
th

: p Round 1

Sunday March 8
th

:

Friday March 27
th

: Deadline for final match of Season Match Play Event

Wednesday April 1
st
:

Thursday April 2
nd

:

Monday April 27
th

: Ladies 9 Hole League Finale

Wednesday April 29
th

: Ladies 18 Hole League Finale
Thursday April 30:

Friday May 1
st
: Summer Reciprocal Season Begins

Monday May 25
th

: Memorial Day Scramble 
(8:00 shotgun with lunch following, Golf Shop and all golf facilities close at 2:00)

Monday June 1
st

Friday June 12
th

:
2026 Summer Closure #1:  Golf Shop open 7:00-12:00 daily, all golf facilities closed

Saturday July 4
th

: Independence Day Scramble 
(8:00 shotgun with lunch following, Golf Shop and all golf facilities close at 2:00)

Monday August 10th Friday August 21st:
2026 Summer Closure #1:  Golf Shop open 7:00-12:00 daily, all golf facilities closed

Monday September 8
th

: Labor Day Scramble 
(8:00 shotgun with lunch following, Golf Shop and all golf facilities close at 2:00)

Events and dates subject to change


